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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť do 100 cm
100 cm - Čl./Art. 269
140 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2011

53
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324506

Y9 SVK TK
 44  37,57Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

40 EUR

58
RAFAELO 04422

03692 Plav. Podhradie Agro.2
Saman El Talabáni

Raphael 410117079
Paola 41067198914

Y1 /Hann./ 316520797
 44  40,74Barbora GRÚZOVÁ

30 EUR

21
LUJZA/CATALIN XI-8 07087

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC3
MBL spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Fiji 29405

Furioso
 44  40,78Marián MÍDELKA

25 EUR

40
CITARIA 06433

04867 Malá Čausa Linda4
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143109

J5 CZE TK
 44  41,92Emma KOTIANOVÁ

20 EUR

11
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor5
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11708

Y0 CZE TK
 44  42,49Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

15 EUR

88
CARLO 2 07179

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC6
Július Kováč

Carismo 905 31651049
Debora 72/35205

J8 CZE TK
 44  43,1Július najml. KOVÁČ

10 EUR

96
DIADÉM 05607

05024 D. Lužná AMG Davidov7
Veronika Mesárošová

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828914

Y0 CZE TK
 44  43,11Veronika MESÁROŠOVÁ

 

52
BANKR 06589

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.8
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Balast 2782 s.v.
Niké JM 442707

Y9 CZE TK
 44  43,8Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 

29
CONTESA 3 07046

02490 Trenčín Stallion9
Ing.Dr.Pavel Mikuláš

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Fontana06

SVK TK
 44  44,19Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

15
VINONA 04669

05352 Bratislava Cavallo10
JŠ Cavallo

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)12

D4 SVK TK
 44  44,82Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

56
LORD 7 06077

03645 Plav. Podhradie Agro.11
Jana Kubatková

365 Lomikar s.v.
Liana 44/47014

Y9 CZE TK
 44  45,28Zdenka KUBATKOVÁ

 

42
PARI PASSU 07050

01221 Nitra ORTV12
ORTV Nitra

Pinot Grigio 2743
Athéna 330305

SVK TK
 44  46,02Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

117
LE GRAND 2 06875

03814 Zálesie JŠ13
Edita Sterančáková

Le Primeur 314001097
Ravenna 31630069806

Hannoveraner
 44  46,04Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

123
SCAMPOLO 59 07256

03814 Zálesie JŠ14
JŠ Zálesie

Scampolo 1
Lord Inci Tatus-17 506

SVK TK
 44  47,6Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

90
MISS CONCETTO 07490

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov15
Soramus spol. s  r.o.

Concetto 040045189
Walanda 33066899306

Oldenburger
 44  47,8Andrej HOLLÝ

 

60
CARONTE 05472

04978 Pezinok Agroforest IRI16
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419309

D2 Holsteiner
 44  47,93Barbora BÁNSKA

 

14
BALANTAJS 05860

05352 Bratislava Cavallo17
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318708

D4 SVK TK
 44  47,96Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

70
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Bratislava Tenzona18
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo05

GER
 44  48,36František PÁL

 

92
SIMMERFEE 06091

05319 D. Lužná AMG Davidov19
Simona Víglaská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727312

D4 KWPN
 44  49,48Simona VÍGLASKÁ

 

65
COMET 03737

04093 Trnava Les Amis20
Ján Stehel

Concord 210067487
Winsbraut 73202749215

J6 /Würt./ 73-20051-96
 44  49,67Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

57
VIGO 07279

04056 Plav. Podhradie Agro.21
Vlado Černý

Goracij (URS)
Vika (CZE)10

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
 44  49,69Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ

 

94
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov22
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000007

Y9 HUN TK
 44  50,26Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

81
SUITA 07042

03188 Šaľa JO pri SOUP23
SOŠ Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Snežienka S-41508

Y9 SVK TK
 44  50,57Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

 

108
CARMEN 7 06773

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ24
Martina Cagáňová

Scampolo 1
Cora 305210

SVK TK
 44  52,16Igor ŠULEK

 

105
OKTAVIA 03087

02013 Topoľčianky JŠ25
Pavel Král

Chavtajm 217
Orator 2 34918

Topoľčianky 6198
 44  52,25Pavel KRÁL

 

78
GRACELAND 07396

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ26
Soňa Boorová

Graceland S 33073718
Dizzi Miss Lizzy 27117

D3 AUT TK
 44  52,95Soňa BOOROVÁ

 

74
ANTIK 03865

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA27
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68217

D3 Motešice P 299/94
 44  53,1Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

45
GULDARIGA AI 06946

01516 Motešice TJF28
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Almaz (RUM)
Gravitatziya (USR)07

Anglický plnokrvník
 44  53,38Štefan BAJČÍK

 

126
BIËNTO 07613

00849 Bratislava Pegas29
Artur Hübner

Viento Uno W 02.0924
Sorla 99.1042805

KWPN
 44  53,48Lucia VAJGELOVÁ

 

109
SUE ELLEN 07640

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ30
Igor Šulek

Canturo 21-040-54-95
Sue Rebbeca-MW 2861-08

AUT TK
 44  54,39Igor ŠULEK

 

63
ZIPPO 05604

04894 Trnava Les Amis31
Veronika Šulganová12

J5 Neoverený pôvod
 44  55,27Veronika ŠULGANOVÁ

 

1
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Šamorín JK32
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102809

J5 SVK TK
 44  55,41Vojtech PLUTZER

 

129
AIŠA 06225

04715 Šaľa Wyctoria33
SOUP Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299707

Y9 SVK TK
 44  56,24Michaela HONZOVÁ

 



85
VIKING 3 07041

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP34
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296205

SVK TK
 44  56,35Roman MLADÝ

 

134
TAMARA SL 07047

03880 Trenčín Stallion35
Miroslav Kubiš

Texas Boy SL 4319917
Larissa SL 43829039306

Rheinlaender
 44  56,95Miroslav KUBIŠ

 

110
GITAN 07559

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ36
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest05

BWP
 44  57,32Igor ŠULEK

 

50
SCAMPOLO 65 07183

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK37
Hanza Slovakia spol. s r.

Scampolo 1
Papillon 20 69106

SVK TK
 44  57,33Andrej NOSEK

 

31
BARLET 07564

Z0035 Trenčín Stallion38
Pavel Mikuláš

Beethowen
Noblesa04

SVK TK
 44  57,45Zdeněk ŽÍLA

 

83
NEBIX 03022

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP39
SOŠ Šaľa

Heraldik xx s.v.
Nebesa S-13418

J7 Motešice 63/93
 44  57,56Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ

 

82
HILARY 2 07040

04718 Šaľa JO pri SOUP40
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292205

Y0 SVK TK
 44  59,08Alexandra ČÍKOVÁ

 

132
ÚROK 03899

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:41
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358818

J7 CZE TK
 44  59,13Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

124
PRINCESS ANNABELLA 07571

05406 Zálesie JŠ42
Alexandra Snohová

Neznámy
Sofiens Del Marco 6205

J5 Kríženec
 44  60,67Alexandra SNOHOVÁ

 

51
TRISTAN 07419

01818 Pezinok Alberi JK43
Kristína Čermanová

Catango Z 814 210000
Tatra Tall (SLO)05

SVK TK
 44  61,6Marta ČERMANOVÁ

 

64
LUNA 8 06545

04093 Trnava Les Amis44
Ján Stehel

Beneagles (GBR)
L`Amira (CZE)09

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
 43  67,89Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

55
SANDY 2 07001

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.45
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317206

J7 SVK TK
 40  46,03Timea TARDÍKOVÁ

 

54
NIKOLAJ 2 06592

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.46
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achilles 3611
Nikita 243106

J7 SVK TK
 40  56,15Timea TARDÍKOVÁ

 

104
CALDAR 05494

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ47
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)09

Y1 SVK TK
 40  57,16Miriam MALÁ

 

141
FABIO 2 04690

01153 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK48
Tibor Kočík

Furioso XVIII 3466
Mys 11 16713

Furioso XVIII-33
 40  58,36Roman MACHUNKA

 

62
ALEGRA 07431

03223 Trnava Les Amis49
Radka Kittová

Przedswit IX 3373
Rif du Madon-81 27708

J7 Furioso
 39  49,36Radka KITTOVÁ

 

61
BORIS DU MELNIRE-4 07493

04904 Pezinok Agroforest IRI50
Paulína Číková

Boris du Melnire
Chavtajm-8 60104

J6 SVK TK
 38  58,76Paulína ČÍKOVÁ

 

28
MERLIN 3 07642

02490 Trenčín Stallion51
Pavel Mikuláš

Mineral 718 s.v.
Meiti 67/17910

CZE TK
 38  71,24Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

127
RUBENS 06131

00849 Bratislava Pegas52
Artur Hubner

Furioso XXV 3536
Rapsódia/Naděje VČ 107

SVK TK
 37  49,84Lucia VAJGELOVÁ

 

93
DARK DREAM 05992

03160 D. Lužná AMG Davidov53
Silvia Csomorová

Dantes 2746
Peggy 203001 226858308

SVK TK
 37  50,11Kristína ORLICKÁ

 

133
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:54
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839507

J7 AUT TK
 36  54,65Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

136
TURBOSTELLA 07659

05231 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne55
Vítkovské stajne spol. s

Papillon 2
Ema JM-426405

SVK TK
 36  55,35Juraj ADAMEC

 

6
ROXETTE / SC 48 06261

01808 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.56
Lenka Fiedlerová

Scampolo 1
Robinson 61807

SVK TK
 36  56,37Lenka FIEDLEROVÁ

 

137
AVALON 2 07507

00056 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň57
Miroslav Chabroň

Achiles 3611
Marlen SM 6906

SVK TK
 36  64,92Zdeněk ŠŤASTNÝ

 

138
SICILIA 07508

02731 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň58
Jozefína Jáchymová

Ray of Light (IRL)
Slip Road (IRL)06

Anglický plnokrvník
 36  65,32Anna JANÁČOVÁ

 

125
VILARIS N

05405 Zálesie JŠ59 D2  36  67,03Rebeka HANČINSKÁ
 

59
LANESSA 06590

04546 Plav. Podhradie Agro.60
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Lantaan 2736 2100082
Usie 53/55007

J5 CZE TK
 32  48,68Lucia AMBROVÁ

 

38
JANET 07441

04021 Kuzmice JŠ61
Ing.Tatiana Kozinková

Quirada 1016 2102591
Jasmína Kinská 41/7205

SVK TK
 31  60,21Ján ZUBAJ

 

23
RULAND 05337

05392 Kopčany Žrebčín62
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Gorgeous Algernon (G
Rona (SLO)10

J7 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
 31  61,34Nicole KAZINOTOVÁ

 

144
LADY DELUXE 04650

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK63
Nikola Čemezová

Philip s.v. 4501
Sibylla VS-78112

Y0 SVK TK (Sydney)
 31  67,48Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ

 

12
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team64
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda07

J7 Furioso (XXV-15)
 30  55,96Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

122
GERONIMO 04847

04131 Zálesie JŠ65
Peter Kopecký

Grafit 3460 (orig. a
Nelly 279812

J7 SVK TK
 28  50,88Peter KOPECKÝ

 

130
LIBERTA 2 06612

05372 Šaľa Wyctoria66
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Lida 204911

Y9 SVK TK
 27  60,28Anton PARIGAL

 

46
KLÁRA 3 07602

01516 Motešice TJF67
Tomáš Gappa

Przedswit XXIII 4450
Vera VS 93509

Kríženec
 27  61,7Štefan BAJČÍK

 

84
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP68
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292204

SVK TK
 23  99,58Roman MLADÝ

 

87
LOKAJ 06859

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC69
Július Kováč

Paritas xx
Honos Gracia16

J8 Hannoveraner
 22  80,11Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

16
SANŽEN 05139

05299 D. Lužná AMG Davidov70
Alexandra Knezovičová

Taarlon 477
Sára VS-105211

J5 SVK TK
 21  83,63Alexandra KNEZOVIČOVÁ

 

19
PARÁDO 07329

00131 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V71
Peter Vartík

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

SVK TK
 19  60,03Anna DORNOVÁ

 

80
ULIANA 07657

01644 Bratislava Slávia72
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Limbus 210145291
Dime 21017208907

Holsteiner
 18  98,35Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ

 



43
RIDDICKA 07051

01220 Nitra ORTV73
ORTV Nitra

Eibisch II 2890
Renommee 2 330505

SVK TK
 12  41,9Martin MICHALKO

 

116
FRAJER 03765

03026 Šaľa SOUP Slávia74
SOŠ Šaľa

Jantar 3452 s.v.
Fragola 179815

J7 ÚECHK 279/00 218.96
 12  45,44Ruth STOPKOVÁ

 

139
PIRUETA 07669

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK75
Cedos, spol. s r.o.05

Y0 SVK TK
 12  45,81Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ

 

5
CHUNSA CZE

CZE CZE76  12  46,75Beata GRŮZOVÁ
 

30
BELFAST 07326

Z0035 Trenčín Stallion77
Pavel Mikuláš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Novela 316306

SVK TK
 12  46,85Zdeněk ŽÍLA

 

131
KOLJA 07649

05372 Šaľa Wyctoria78
SOUP Šaľa

Global Player (GBR)
Kockás (HUN)09

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
 12  49,73Anton PARIGAL

 

79
ATHINA 06029

05035 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ79
Timea Kisová

Przedswit XIX 3373
Daria 318808

D4 SVK TK
 12  54,12Timea KISOVÁ

 

7
DARIUS 3 07582

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.80
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19507

HUN TK
 12  55,57Jenö CZAJLIK

 

20
JANTÁR 5 06307

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC81
MBL s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14 14007

Furioso XXV-17
  7  46,14Marián MÍDELKA

 

95
ZUHATAG 06431

03160 D. Lužná AMG Davidov82
Kristína Orlická

Hohenstein II 2959
Rege 97608000008

HUN TK
  -1  75,5Kristína ORLICKÁ

 

34
FLYING FOREVER 06767

03880 Trenčín Stallion83
Miroslav Kubiš

Charon 310123093
C-Florence 21015058813

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Miroslav KUBIŠ

 

10
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Považany Severný Vietor83
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423712

J6 CZE TK
 vyl.Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

24
LYRIKA 05938

04520 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ83
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Landprinz 623 s.v.
Kasida (Q VI-5)12

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Viktória FIDESOVÁ

 

135
VIVIEN 2 06001

03110 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne83
Vitkovské stajne

Landáno 4514  330635
Vlára 167208

SVK TK
 vyl.Lenka JAŇÁKOVÁ

 

143
CAPORT 06817

02413 Skalica Ivteam83
Helena Ivánková

Porter 2666  2102521
Causa 73/71  001227306

CZE TK
 vyl.Pavel ml. IVÁNEK
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
260 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2011

53
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324506

Y9 SVK TK
  0  50,27Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

80 EUR

58
RAFAELO 04422

03692 Plav. Podhradie Agro.2
Saman El Talabáni

Raphael 410117079
Paola 41067198914

Y1 /Hann./ 316520797
  0  52,23Barbora GRÚZOVÁ

60 EUR

47
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR3
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

J6 Westfaler
  0  52,31Martin CEDZO

45 EUR

48
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR4
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605906

J5 SVK TK
  0  54,81Jana CEDZOVÁ

35 EUR

142
SARMONT 06211

01221 Nitra ORTV5
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21407

SVK TK
  0  56,32Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

25 EUR

117
LE GRAND 2 06875

03814 Zálesie JŠ6
Edita Sterančáková

Le Primeur 314001097
Ravenna 31630069806

Hannoveraner
  0  56,89Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

15 EUR

27
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS7
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80808

SVK TK
  0  57,52Tibor PINTÉR

 

136
TURBOSTELLA 07659

05231 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne8
Vítkovské stajne spol. s

Papillon 2
Ema JM-426405

SVK TK
  0  58,86Juraj ADAMEC

 

11
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor9
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11708

Y0 CZE TK
  0  60,08Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

20
JANTÁR 5 06307

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC10
MBL s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14 14007

Furioso XXV-17
  0  60,78Marián MÍDELKA

 

8
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.11
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27812

CZE TK
  0  62,55Jenö CZAJLIK

 

26
SANDRO 04981

00130 Nitra MATS12
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293612

SVK TK
  0  63,22Tibor PINTÉR

 

1
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Šamorín JK13
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102809

J5 SVK TK
  0  65,41Vojtech PLUTZER

 

107
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Topoľčianky JŠ14
Ivan Hríbik

Quattro B é43300390
Die Fee 33016049009

Oldenburger
  0  66,13Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

7
DARIUS 3 07582

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.15
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19507

HUN TK
  1  68,93Jenö CZAJLIK

 

140
ARGOS 07668

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK16
Cavalo-T spol. s r.o.

Aktiv 820 000020317
Sarga 48/181 224818108

SVK TK
  3  75,76Juraj BERO

 

64
LUNA 8 06545

04093 Trnava Les Amis17
Ján Stehel

Beneagles (GBR)
L`Amira (CZE)09

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  3  78,68Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

55
SANDY 2 07001

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.18
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317206

J7 SVK TK
  4  54,54Timea TARDÍKOVÁ

 

40
CITARIA 06433

04867 Malá Čausa Linda19
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143109

J5 CZE TK
  4  55,32Emma KOTIANOVÁ

 

52
BANKR 06589

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.20
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Balast 2782 s.v.
Niké JM 442707

Y9 CZE TK
  4  55,36Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 

2
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora21
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100506

J8 SVK TK
  4  56,06Daniel SÝKORA

 

76
BALUE 05274

03953 Trnava SPK22
Natália Hubinská

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457812

J8 Oldenburger
  4  56,8Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

106
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Topoľčianky JŠ23
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749908

Oldenburger
  4  57,73Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

96
DIADÉM 05607

05024 D. Lužná AMG Davidov24
Veronika Mesárošová

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828914

Y0 CZE TK
  4  60,62Veronika MESÁROŠOVÁ

 

42
PARI PASSU 07050

01221 Nitra ORTV25
ORTV Nitra

Pinot Grigio 2743
Athéna 330305

SVK TK
  4  60,97Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

30
BELFAST 07326

Z0035 Trenčín Stallion26
Pavel Mikuláš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Novela 316306

SVK TK
  4  61,06Zdeněk ŽÍLA

 

109
SUE ELLEN 07640

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ27
Igor Šulek

Canturo 21-040-54-95
Sue Rebbeca-MW 2861-08

AUT TK
  4  61,32Igor ŠULEK

 

90
MISS CONCETTO 07490

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov28
Soramus spol. s  r.o.

Concetto 040045189
Walanda 33066899306

Oldenburger
  4  62,19Andrej HOLLÝ

 

110
GITAN 07559

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ29
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest05

BWP
  4  64,99Igor ŠULEK

 

10
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Považany Severný Vietor30
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423712

J6 CZE TK
  4  66,9Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

85
VIKING 3 07041

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP31
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296205

SVK TK
  4  82,23Roman MLADÝ

 

45
GULDARIGA AI 06946

01516 Motešice TJF32
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Almaz (RUM)
Gravitatziya (USR)07

Anglický plnokrvník
  5  68,24Štefan BAJČÍK

 

135
VIVIEN 2 06001

03110 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne33
Vitkovské stajne

Landáno 4514  330635
Vlára 167208

SVK TK
  5  70,77Lenka JAŇÁKOVÁ

 



71
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona34
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369206

Holsteiner
  6  72,04František PÁL

 

39
ROTUNDA 07323

04021 Kuzmice JŠ35
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87810

SVK TK
  6  72,9Ján ZUBAJ

 

50
SCAMPOLO 65 07183

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK36
Hanza Slovakia spol. s r.

Scampolo 1
Papillon 20 69106

SVK TK
  7  76,05Andrej NOSEK

 

105
OKTAVIA 03087

02013 Topoľčianky JŠ37
Pavel Král

Chavtajm 217
Orator 2 34918

Topoľčianky 6198
  7  76,25Pavel KRÁL

 

21
LUJZA/CATALIN XI-8 07087

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC38
MBL spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Fiji 29405

Furioso
  8  52,04Marián MÍDELKA

 

54
NIKOLAJ 2 06592

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.39
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achilles 3611
Nikita 243106

J7 SVK TK
  8  54,51Timea TARDÍKOVÁ

 

43
RIDDICKA 07051

01220 Nitra ORTV40
ORTV Nitra

Eibisch II 2890
Renommee 2 330505

SVK TK
  8  62,07Martin MICHALKO

 

44
LAND GRAFT 05266

01220 Nitra ORTV41
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153910

SVK TK
  8  62,79Martin MICHALKO

 

60
CARONTE 05472

04978 Pezinok Agroforest IRI42
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419309

D2 Holsteiner
  9  67,21Barbora BÁNSKA

 

141
FABIO 2 04690

01153 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK43
Tibor Kočík

Furioso XVIII 3466
Mys 11 16713

Furioso XVIII-33
  9  68,45Roman MACHUNKA

 

81
SUITA 07042

03188 Šaľa JO pri SOUP44
SOŠ Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Snežienka S-41508

Y9 SVK TK
  9  83,25Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

 

120
ROXANNA 07570

04136 Zálesie JŠ45
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8911

J5 AUT TK
 11  70,9Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

 

134
TAMARA SL 07047

03880 Trenčín Stallion46
Miroslav Kubiš

Texas Boy SL 4319917
Larissa SL 43829039306

Rheinlaender
 11  91,36Miroslav KUBIŠ

 

5
CHUNSA CZE

CZE CZE47  12  56,97Beata GRŮZOVÁ
 

56
LORD 7 06077

03645 Plav. Podhradie Agro.48
Jana Kubatková

365 Lomikar s.v.
Liana 44/47014

Y9 CZE TK
 12  65,43Zdenka KUBATKOVÁ

 

28
MERLIN 3 07642

02490 Trenčín Stallion49
Pavel Mikuláš

Mineral 718 s.v.
Meiti 67/17910

CZE TK
 16  79,13Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

12
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team50
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda07

J7 Furioso (XXV-15)
 17  69,18Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

104
CALDAR 05494

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ51
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)09

Y1 SVK TK
 18  98,55Miriam MALÁ

 

144
LADY DELUXE 04650

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK52
Nikola Čemezová

Philip s.v. 4501
Sibylla VS-78112

Y0 SVK TK (Sydney)
 vyl.Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ

 

128
NORTHON 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria52
SOŠ Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova07

Y1 SVK TK
 vyl.Zdenko MALÍK

 

14
BALANTAJS 05860

05352 Bratislava Cavallo52
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318708

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

61
BORIS DU MELNIRE-4 07493

04904 Pezinok Agroforest IRI52
Paulína Číková

Boris du Melnire
Chavtajm-8 60104

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Paulína ČÍKOVÁ

 

80
ULIANA 07657

01644 Bratislava Slávia52
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Limbus 210145291
Dime 21017208907

Holsteiner
 vyl.Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ

 

62
ALEGRA 07431

03223 Trnava Les Amis52
Radka Kittová

Przedswit IX 3373
Rif du Madon-81 27708

J7 Furioso
 vyl.Radka KITTOVÁ

 

74
ANTIK 03865

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA52
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68217

D3 Motešice P 299/94
 vyl.Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

133
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:59
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839507

J7 AUT TK
 vzdalDenisa MASÁROVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2011

72
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340106

AUT TK
  0  54,27František PÁL

100 EUR

113
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41016

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0  56,99Igor ŠULEK

70 EUR

71
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369206

Holsteiner
  0  57,99František PÁL

50 EUR

86
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP4
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41509

SVK TK
  0  58,96Roman MLADÝ

40 EUR

112
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972007

CZE TK
  0  59,32Igor ŠULEK

25 EUR

111
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039209

CZE TK
  0  60,83Igor ŠULEK

15 EUR

142
SARMONT 06211

01221 Nitra ORTV7
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21407

SVK TK
  0  60,95Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

107
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Ivan Hríbik

Quattro B é43300390
Die Fee 33016049009

Oldenburger
  0  68,97Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

8
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.9
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27812

CZE TK
  1  71,58Jenö CZAJLIK

 

3
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora10
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M08

J8 SVK TK
  2  74,83Daniel SÝKORA

 

115
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ11
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515812

Y1 Westfale
  4  50,41Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

41
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV12
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
07

SVK TK
  4  54,8Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

114
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ13
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311807

Y1 SVK TK
  4  66,41Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

2
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora14
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100506

J8 SVK TK
  8  64,67Daniel SÝKORA

 

75
VILIBALD 07336

04273 Motešice TJF15
Martin Lexman

Great Pleasure 5068
Vanesa 80/6010

J7 SVK TK
  8  66,07Martin LEXMAN

 

106
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Topoľčianky JŠ16
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749908

Oldenburger
 10  92,93Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

44
LAND GRAFT 05266

01220 Nitra ORTV17
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153910

SVK TK
 14  73,5Martin MICHALKO

 

22
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC18
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117210

SVK TK
 14  90,25Marián MÍDELKA
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S (PS)
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2011

113
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41016

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0   0  33,35Igor ŠULEK

160 EUR

112
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972007

CZE TK
  0   0  35,39Igor ŠULEK

120 EUR

41
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV3
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
07

SVK TK
  0   0  40,99Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

90 EUR

111
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ4
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039209

CZE TK
  0   4  38,23Igor ŠULEK

60 EUR

115
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515812

Y1 Westfale
  0   4  38,37Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

40 EUR

86
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP6
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41509

SVK TK
  0  28  62,15Roman MLADÝ

30 EUR

72
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona7
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340106

AUT TK
  1  71,15František PÁL

 

3
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora8
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M08

J8 SVK TK
  4  68,74Daniel SÝKORA

 

114
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311807

Y1 SVK TK
  5  72,46Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

71
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona10
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369206

Holsteiner
  8  68,54František PÁL

 

22
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC11
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117210

SVK TK
 17  71,51Marián MÍDELKA

 

75
VILIBALD 07336

04273 Motešice TJF12
Martin Lexman

Great Pleasure 5068
Vanesa 80/6010

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Martin LEXMAN

 

*rf /Súťaž č.4 3. 5. 2011 15:56:38 1Str:


